
Morning Route Pick Up Time Arrival at SDFAS

Carlsbad

Coronado

Encinitas

Carmel Valley

7:20 AM

7:15 AM

7:35 AM

7:00 AM 8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

T R A N S P O R T A T I O N  P R O G R A M  &  B U S  R O U T E S

W E  O F F E R  F I V E  P A R K  &  R I D E  L O C A T I O N S :

San Diego French-American School is happy to offer students across San Diego with  access to and from
our school through our Transportation Program. The School offers  Coronado & Old Town Shuttle routes

with morning service.

CARLSBAD, ENCINITAS, CARMEL VALLEY, OLD TOWN & CORONADO

Please contact Eric Starkweather for exact locations at estarkweather@sdfas.org (858)-456-2807 ext. 322.
Transportation is not provided during school holidays. All times are subject to change at the discretion of the school. 

For 2024-2025: No individual tickets for occasional riders.

NO AFTERNOON SERVICES FOR CORONADO & OLD
TOWN

Afternoon
Route

Depart Campus Arrival at
Carmel Valley

Arrival at
Encinitas

Arrival at
Carlsbad

Minimum Days

3:50 PM

11:55 AM

4:15 PM

12:30 PM

4:45 PM

12:55 PM 1:10 PM

5:00 PM
Monday - Friday

Old Town 7:30 AM 8:00 AM



Morning
Route

Single Child

ONE WAY

Additional
Child Single Child

ROUND TRIP

Additional
Child

Carlsbad

Encinitas

Old Town (No
PM Service)

Coronado (No
PM Service)

Carmel Valley

$1,300

$1300

$1300

$1300

$1300

+$650

+$650

N/A

N/A

$2600

$2600

$2600

N/A

N/A

+$1300

+$1300

+$1300

S C H O O L  B U S  S E C U R I T Y  A N D  S A F E T Y

O U R  G O A L  I S  T O  T R A N S P O R T  S T U D E N T S :  S A F E L Y
O N  T I M E / I N  A N  O R D E R L Y  M A N N E R

• SDFAS Bus, Coronado & Old Town Shuttle and Drivers meet all CHP and DMV safety standards.
• Drivers carry a cellular phone for emergency use, and a roster of students with parent contact
information. We will provide you the Bus Driver phone number for your use.
• Our bus utilizes a three-point, add-on-restraint system that easily adjusts to provide a proper, secure
fit for children 25 to 65 lbs, up to 57 inches tall and over 2 year of age. Our Coronado Shuttle is a 9-
student passenger van with proper restraint system seat belts.
• Air conditioned bus and shuttle van.

• We encourage parents and students to take a few minutes to review the safety steps and
guidelines that will be provided to you once you have registered for the bus transportation.
• Occasionally the bus is delayed due to traffic and we appreciate your patience and understanding at
such times.

PRICING - ANNUAL PACKAGE 2024/2025

+$650

+$650

+$650


