





TRANSPORTATION PROGRAM & BUS ROUTES

San Diego French-American School is happy to offer students across San Diego with access to and from our school through our Transportation Program. The School offers Coronado & Old Town Shuttle routes with morning service.

WE OFFER FIVE PARK & RIDE LOCATIONS:

CARLSBAD, ENCINITAS, CARMEL VALLEY, OLD TOWN & CORONADO

Please contact Eric Starkweather for exact locations at estarkweather@sdfas.org (858)-456-2807 ext. 322. Transportation is not provided during school holidays. All times are subject to change at the discretion of the school. For 2024-2025: No individual tickets for occasional riders.

Morning Route	Pick Up Time	Arrival at SDFAS
Carlsbad	7:00 AM	8:00 AM
Encinitas	7:20 AM	8:00 AM
Carmel Valley	7:35 AM	8:00 AM

Coronado	7:15 AM	8:00 AM
Old Town	7:30 AM	8:00 AM

Afternoon Route	Depart Campus	Arrival at Carmel Valley	Arrival at Encinitas	Arrival at Carlsbad
Monday - Friday	3:50 PM	4:15 PM	4:45 PM	5:00 PM
Minimum Days	11:55 AM	12:30 PM	12:55 PM	1:10 PM

NO AFTERNOON SERVICES FOR CORONADO & OLD TOWN



PRICING - ANNUAL PACKAGE 2024/2025

	ON	ONE WAY		ROUND TRIP	
Morning Route	Single Child	Additional Child	Single Child	Additional Child	
Carlsbad	\$1,300	+\$650	\$2600	+\$1300	
Encinitas	\$1300	+\$650	\$2600	+\$1300	
Carmel Valley	\$1300	+\$650	\$2600	+\$1300	
Coronado (No PM Service)	\$1300	+\$650	N/A	N/A	
Old Town (No PM Service)	\$1300	+\$650	N/A	N/A	

SCHOOL BUS SECURITY AND SAFETY

• SDFAS Bus, Coronado & Old Town Shuttle and Drivers meet all CHP and DMV safety standards.

• Drivers carry a cellular phone for emergency use, and a roster of students with parent contact information. We will provide you the Bus Driver phone number for your use.

• Our bus utilizes a three-point, add-on-restraint system that easily adjusts to provide a proper, secure fit for children 25 to 65 lbs, up to 57 inches tall and over 2 year of age. Our Coronado Shuttle is a 9-student passenger van with proper restraint system seat belts.

• Air conditioned bus and shuttle van.

OUR GOAL IS TO TRANSPORT STUDENTS: SAFELY ON TIME/IN AN ORDERLY MANNER

• We encourage parents and students to take a few minutes to review the safety steps and guidelines that will be provided to you once you have registered for the bus transportation.

• Occasionally the bus is delayed due to traffic and we appreciate your patience and understanding at such times.